
Slot 1984
3 ième GP de Thoiry.  5 ième manche coupe de france.  12 & 13 mai 1984

SPORT-EUROPE

1 ière série:
1 – Patrick Cardin 161 + 28
2 – Gil Michel 156 + 22
3 – Eric Vadé 134 + 99
4 – Frédéric Dezère   55 + DNF
5 – Brigitte Jon      DNS

2 -ème série
1 – Yvan Bridonneaux 180 + 13
2 – Yvon Marthou 164 + 77
3 – Michel Inghelbrecht 160 + 60
4 – Patrice Lebreton 160 +  9
5 – Laurent Cardin 158 + 70

3 ième série
1 – Samy Beraha 193 + 76
2 – Jean-Christophe Hamon 187 + 22
3 – Thierry Lambin 184 + 64
4 – Olivier Lesage 183 + 12
5 – Thierry Taupenas 181 + 19
6 – René Guelin 156 + 48
7 – Andrea Spataro 125 + 88
8 – Alain Guerrier   68 + DNF

4 ième série
1 – François Callat 222 + 17
2 – Pascal Guelin 206 + 27
3 – Antony Depoux 198 + 21
4 – Alain Clastres 196 +  3
5 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 184 + 23
6 – Alex Van Den Bempt 174 + 20
7 – Daniel Chanquet   93 + DNF
8 – Didier Desprès   74 + DNF

5 ième série
1 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 232 + 16
2 – Philippe Point 212 + 83
3 – Dominique Bellenger 208 + 45
4 – Didier Moret 203 + 94
5 – Gérard Caupène 194 + 35
6 – William Inghelbrecht 155 + 75
7 – Serge Vuillemin 152 + 17
8 – Chantal Aerts 125 + 70



FINALE
1 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 585
2 – François Callat 552
3 – Didier Moret 543
4 – Dominique Bellenger 514
5 – Antony Depoux 496
6 – Alain Clastres 490
7 – Philippe Point 251 + DNF
8 – Pascal Guelin 166 + DNF

Résultat final SPORT-EUROPE 1984 THOIRY

1 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 232 + 16 585
2 – François Callat 222 + 17 552
3 – Didier Moret 203 + 94 543
4 – Dominique Bellenger 208 + 45 514
5 – Antony Depoux 198 + 21 496
6 – Alain Clastres 196 +  3 490
7 – Philippe Point 212 + 83 251 + DNF
8 – Pascal Guelin 206 + 27 166 + DNF
 9 – Gérard Caupène 194 + 35
10 – Samy Beraha 193 + 76
11 – Jean-Christophe Hamon 187 + 22
12 – Thierry Lambin 184 + 64
13 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 184 + 23
14 – Olivier Lesage 183 + 12
15 – Thierry Taupenas 181 + 19
16 – Yvan Bridonneaux 180 + 13
17 – Alex Van Den Bempt 174 + 20
18 – Yvon Marthou 164 + 77
19 – Patrick Cardin 161 + 28
20 – Michel Inghelbrecht 160 + 60
21 – Patrice Lebreton 160 +  9
22 – Laurent Cardin 158 + 70
23 – René Guelin 156 + 48
24 – Gil Michel 156 + 22
25 – William Inghelbrecht 155 + 75
26 – Serge Vuillemin 152 + 17
27 – Eric Vadé 134 + 99
28 – Andrea Spataro 125 + 88
29 – Chantal Aerts 125 + 70
30 – Daniel Chanquet   93 + DNF
31 – Didier Desprès   74 + DNF
32 – Alain Guerrier   68 + DNF
33 – Frédéric Dezère   55 + DNF
34 – Brigitte Jon       DNS
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